
BHS I CRCA BUS 104 AM 

TIME LOCA'l' IO1 

7:10am DEPART EMILE ELEMENTARY 

2 7:20 am 112 WILDWOOD DR 

3 7:28 am 113 TRAVIS RD 

4 7:30am CROCKETT CT & TRAVIS RD 

5 7:31 am HOUSTON CT & TRAVIS RD 

6 7:32 am BOWIE CT & TRAVIS RD 

7 7:33 am 275 TRAVIS RD 

8 7:34 am 292 TRAVIS RD 

9 7:35 am 322 TRAVIS RD 

10 7:36 am 362 TRAVIS RD 

11 7:38 am AUSTIN DR & TRAVIS RD 

12 7:41 am 168BOWIEDR 

13 7:44 am 158 TRAVIS RD 

14 7:47 am 133 PINE VALLEY CT 

15 7:49 am 109 ALUM CREEK DR 

16 7:51 am 148 PINE VALLEY DR 

17 7:52 am 220 PINE VALLEY DR 

18 7:53 am PEACEFUL LN & PINE VALLEY DR 

19 7:58 am 124 CARDINAL LOOP 

20 7:59 am 145 & 149 CARDINAL LOOP 

21 8:00 am 169CARDINALLOOP 

22 8:03 am Ill COMANCHE DR 

23 8:05 am 163 PONDEROSA LOOP 

24 8:06 am 193 PONDEROSA LOOP 

25 8:14 am 155 RAINBOW DR 

26 8:16am 132 N BUCKHORN DR 

Bastrop High School / CRCA 
2021-2022 School Year 

BHS I CRCA BUS 104 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

08/03/2021 

4:25 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

2 4:30 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

3 4:46 pm 112 WILDWOOD DR 

4 4:56 pm 113 TRAVIS RD 

5 4:57 pm CROCKETT CT & TRAVIS RD 

6 4:59 pm HOUSTON CT & TRAVIS RD 

7 5:01 pm BOWIE CT & TRAVIS RD 

8 5:03 pm 275 TRAVIS RD 

9 5:04 pm 292 TRAVIS RD 

10 5:06 pm 322 TRAVIS RD 

11 5:07 pm 362 TRAVIS RD 

12 5:09 pm AUSTIN DR & TRAVIS RD 

13 5:14pm 168BOWIEDR 

14 5:18pm 158 TRAVIS RD 

15 5:21 pm 133 PINE VALLEY CT 

16 5:23 pm l09 ALUM CREEK DR 

17 5:25 pm 148 PINE VALLEY DR 

18 5:27 pm 220 PINE VALLEY DR 

19 5:29 pm PEACEFUL LN & PINE VALLEY DR 

20 5:36 pm 124 CARDINAL LOOP 

21 5:38 pm 145 & 149 CARDINAL LOOP 

22 5:39 pm 169 CARDINAL LOOP 

23 5:43 pm Ill COMANCHE DR 

24 5:49 pm 163 PONDEROSALOOP 

25 5:51 pm 193 PONDEROSALOOP 

26 6:05 pm 155 RAINBOW DR 

27 8:26 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 27 6:08 pm 132 N BUCKHORN DR 

28 8:30 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL(00I) 

29 8:45 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro I 2.' 

28 6:25 pm 

Page I of 5 

ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Trip06c.rpt 

We Care 



BHS I CRCA BUS 106 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:05 am EMILE ELEMENTARY 

2 7:18am GREEN VALLEY DR & RAINFOREST DR 

3 7:20 am GREEN VALLEY DR & RANCHETTE ST 

4 7:22 am 427 PERSHING BLVD 

5 7:25 am MATTHEW CV & KELLY ST 

6 7:25 am 178 MATTHEW CV 

7 7:25 am 196 MATTHEW CV 

8 7:26 am 212 MATTHEW CV 

9 7:26 am MATTHEW CV & RANCHETTE ST 

10 7:28 am 243 MATTHEW CV 

11 7:28 am 239 MATTHEW CV 

12 7:29am 177 MATTHEW CV 

13 7:33 am 4C RANCH RD & PERSHING BLVD 

14 7:34 am 434 PERSHING BLVD 

15 7:35 am FOOTHILL RD & PERSHING BLVD 

16 7:35 am FOOTHILL RD & LARRY LN 

17 7:36 am ALTA VISTA DR & LARRY LN 

18 7:36 am ALTA VISTA DR & PERSHING BLVD 

19 7:38 am ALTA VISTA DR & LAUREL OAKS 

20 7:38 am ALTA VISTA DR & OVERHILL RD 

21 7:39 am ALTA VISTA DR & SUNSET RIDGE 

22 7:40 am ALTA VISTA DR & MEADOW CREEK DR 

23 7:41 am ALTA VISTA DR & CREEKSIDE DR 

24 7:42 am 112 PARKHILL DR 

25 7:44 am PARKHILL DR & WILLIAMS ST 

26 7:44 am OVERHILL RD & WILLIAMS ST 

27 7:45 am INDIAN OAK DR & OVERHILL RD 

28 7:46 am INDIAN OAK DR & N CRESTLINE DR 

29 7:47 am INDIAN OAK DR & PARK DR 

30 7:48 am FOOTHILL RD & FREDRIC WAY 

31 7:50 am 230 FOOTHILL RD 

32 7:52 am FOOTHILL RD & LAUREL OAKS 

33 8:05 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

34 8: 10am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

35 8:25 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Ro utefinde r Pro 12.' Page 

BHS I CRCA BUS 106 PM 

~ LOCATION 

4:05 prn COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

2 4: 15 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL(00l) 

3 4:28 pm GREEN VALLEY DR & RAINFOREST DR 

4 4:31 pm GREEN VALLEY DR & RANCHETTE ST 

s 4:35 pm 427 PERSHING BLVD 

6 4:37 pm MATTHEW CV & KELLY ST 

7 4:38 pm 178 MATTHEW CV 

8 4:40 pm 196 MATTHEW CV 

9 4:41 pm 212 MATTHEW CV 

10 4 :42 pm MATTHEW CV & RANCHETTE ST 

II 4:44 pm 243 MATTHEW CV 

12 4:45 pm 239 MATTHEW CV 

13 4:46 pm 177 MATTHEW CV 

14 4 :48 pm 4C RANCH RD & PERSHING BLVD 

IS 4:51 pm 434 PERSHING BLVD 

16 4:53 pm FOOTHILL RD & PERSHING BLVD 

17 4:54 pm FOOTHILL RD & LARRY LN 

18 4:56 pm ALTA VISTA DR & LARRY LN 

19 4:57 pm ALTA VISTA DR & PERSHING BLVD 

20 4:59 pm ALTA VISTA DR & LAUREL OAKS 

21 5:00 pm ALTA VISTA DR & OVERHILL RD 

22 5:01 pm ALTA VISTA DR & SUNSET RIDGE 

23 5:02 pm ALTA VISTA DR & MEADOW CREEK DR 

24 5:03 pm ALTA VISTA DR & CREEKSIDE DR 

25 5:05 pm 112 PARKHILL DR 

26 5:08 pm PARKHILL DR & WILLIAMS ST 

27 5:09 pm OVERHILL RD & WILLIAMS ST 

28 5:11 pm INDIAN OAK DR & OVERHILL RD 

29 5:12 pm INDIAN OAK DR & N CRESTLINE DR 

30 5:13 pm INDIAN OAK DR & PARK DR 

31 5:15 pm FOOTHILL RD & FREDRIC WAY 

32 5:17 pm 230 FOOTHILL RD 

33 5:20 pm FOOTHILL RD & LAUREL OAKS 

34 5:40 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BHS I CRCA BUS 337 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:35 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:49 am 651 FM 1441 - LAKESIDE CAMPING & RV 

3 6:52 am PLUM ST & WHISPERING PINES DR 

4 6:54 am 366 PLUM ST 

5 6:55 am PLUM ST & PONDEROSAST 

6 6:56 am 417PLUMST 

7 6:57 am MARKET ST & PLUM ST 

8 7:01 am PLUM ST & TWIN LAKES LN 

9 7:02 am CEDAR SHADE LN & PLUM ST 

10 7:04 am GREEN VALLEY DR & TIGER WOODS DR 

11 7:13 am LUKE LN & SUNNY OAKS DR 

12 7: 14 am OAK MEADOW DR & SUNNY OAKS DR 

13 7:19 am 405 WAUGH WAY 

14 7:22 am 1612 N STATE HWY 95 

15 7:30 am 1014 N STATE HIGHWAY 95 

16 7:39 am BLACK JACK LN & LAURA LN 

17 7:45am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

18 7:50 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

19 8:05 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

2 of 5 
1hj,06c .rpt 

We Ca re 



BHS I CRCA BUS 337 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

3:45 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 4:10 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

3 4:15 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

4 4:19pm BLACK JACK LN & LAURA LN 

5 4:31 pm 651 FM 1441 - LAKESIDE CAMPING & RV 

6 4:34 pm PLUM ST & WHISPERING PINES DR 

7 4:36 pm 366PLUMST 

8 4:37 pm PLUM ST & PONDEROSA ST 

9 4:38 pm 417PLUMST 

10 4:40 pm MARKET ST & PLUM ST 

11 4:43 pm PLUM ST & TWIN LAKES LN 

12 4:45 pm CEDAR SHADE LN & PLUM ST 

13 4:46 pm GREEN VALLEY DR & TIGER WOODS DR 

14 4:55 pm LUKE LN & SUNNY OAKS DR 

15 4:57 pm OAK MEADOW DR & SUNNY OAKS DR 

16 5:01 pm 405 WAUGH WAY 

17 5:05 pm 1612 N STATE HWY 95 

18 5:12 pm 1014 N STATE HIGHWAY 95 

19 5:23 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BHS I CRCA BUS 338 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:15 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE I 

2 6:26 am 346 GREEN OAKS DR 

3 6:37 am 185 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

4 6:39 am ALYSSA LOOP & SANDY OAK LOOP 

5 6:40 am 141 ALYSSA LOOP 

6 6:46 am 483 FM 2336 

7 6:48 am 265 FLAMING OAK DR 

8 6:51 am 225 FLAMING OAK DR 

9 6:53 am BLUE SKY DR & HOLIDAY DR 

10 7:00 am 316 COOL WATER DR 

11 7:02 am 254 COOL WATER DR 

12 7:04 am 267LBADR 

13 7:06 am 154 LONG SHADOW DR 

14 7:08 am 221 MOON MIST DR 

IS 7:10am 106 TORCHLIGHT DR 

16 7:11 am 103 TORCHLIGHT DR 

17 7:13 am 121 FLEETWAY DR 

18 7:17 am BLANKET FLOWER DR & MOHAWK WAY 

19 7:18 am SAN JACINTO ST & SHADOW OAK DR 

20 7:20 am ROADRUNNER LN & SHADOW OAK DR 

21 7:23 am SHADOW OAK DR & SUNSET HTS 

22 7:26 am COOL WATER DR & SUNSET HTS 

23 7:28 am COOL WATER DR & FLINT RIDGE ST 

24 7:30 am COOL WATER DR & TOWER VIEW ST 

25 7:37 am 136 OLD MCDADE RD 

26 7:41 am 228 BJ MAYES RD 

27 7:47 am 271 SMITH RD 

28 7:48 am 175SMITH RD 

29 7:50 am 167 SMITH RD 

30 7:54 am 1805 DRAGONFLY LOOP 

31 8:00 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

32 8:05 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

33 8:20 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

BHS I CRCA BUS 338 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

3:45 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE I 

2 4:10 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

3 4:15 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

4 4:23 pm 346 GREEN OAKS DR 

5 4:34 pm 185 SANDY OAKS LOOP 

6 4:35 pm ALYSSA LOOP & SANDY OAK LOOP 

7 4:36 pm 141 ALYSSA LOOP 

8 4:43 pm 483 FM 2336 

9 4:44 pm 265 FLAMING OAK DR 

10 4:47 pm 225 FLAMING OAK DR 

II 4:49 pn) BLUE SKY DR & HOLIDAY DR 

12 4:56 pm 316 COOL WATER DR 

13 4:58 pm 254 COOL WATER DR 

14 5:00 pm 267 LDADR 

15 5:02 pm 154 LONG SHADOW DR 

16 5:04 pm 221 MOON MIST DR 

17 5:06 pm 106 TORCHLIGHT DR 

18 5:07 pm 103 TORCHLIGHT DR 

19 5:09 pm 121 FLEETWAY DR 

20 5:13 pm BLANKET FLOWER DR & MOHAWK WAY 

21 5:15 pm SAN JACINTO ST & SHADOW OAK DR 

22 5:16 pm ROADRUNNER LN & SHADOW OAK DR 

23 5:19 pm SHADOW OAK DR & SUNSET HTS 

24 5:22 pm COOL WATER DR & SUNSET HTS 

25 5:24 pm COOL WATER DR & FLINT RIDGE ST 

26 5:26 pm COOL WATER DR & TOWER VIEW ST 

27 5:34 pm 136 OLD MCDADE RD 

28 5:37 pm 228 BJ MAYES RD 

29 5:43 pm 271 SMITH RD 

30 5:45 pm 175SMITH RD 

31 5:46 pm 167SMITH RD 

32 5:50 pm 1805 DRAGONFLY LOOP 

33 5:57 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 3 of 5 
Trip06c.rpt 

We Care 



BHS I CRCA BUS 339 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:00 am DEPART EMILE ELEMENTARY 

2 7:05 am 1317 LOVERS LN 

3 7:07 am BRITTANY LN & MARGIES WAY 

4 7:08 am MARGIES WAY & TYRAH LN 

5 7:09 am 180 MARGIES WAY 

6 7:11 am ELEANOR LN & MARGIES WAY 

7 7:14am AIR STRIP DR & KOKOMO LN 

8 7:15 am AIR STRIP DR & HALIIMAILE LN 

9 7:17 am 408 W KEANAHALULULU LN 

10 7:18 am 380W KEANAHALULULU LN' 

II 7:20 am LAMALOA LN & W MAUNALUA DR 

12 7:22 am PAUWELA LN & POHAKULOA DR 

13 7:24 am KIKIPUA LN & POHAKULOA DR 

14 7:27 am LAMA LOA LN & PUU WAA WAA LN 

15 7:28 am E KEANAHALULULU LN & NUUANU LN 

16 7:30 am W KAANAPALI LN & E KEANAHALULULU LN 

[7 7:33 am MAUNA LOA LN & W KAANAPALI LN 

18 7:36 am 112KANI LN 

19 7:38 am 209KONADR 

20 7:42 am 263 AKALOA DR 

21 7:44 am AKALOA DR & KAAAWA LN 

22 7:48 am 520 TAHITIAN DR 

23 7:51 am KOLOIKI LN & KANAIO DR 

24 7:52 am AWEHI LN & HALEAKALA 

25 7:55 am 184ALELEDR 

26 7:58 am 118AHUMOADR 

27 8:00 am MA UNA KEA LN & MOKALAU DR 

28 8:02 am HONOPU DR & MA UNA KEA LN 

29 8:10am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

30 8:15 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

31 8:35 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Rontefi nder Pro 12 ' 

BHS I CRCA BUS 339 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:10 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

2 4:15 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

3 4:23 pm 1317 LOVERS LN 

4 4:25 pm BRITTANY LN & MARGIES WAY 

5 4:26 pm MARGIES WAY & TYRAH LN 

6 4:27 pm 180 MARGIES WAY 

7 4:29 pm ELEANOR LN & MARGIES WAY 

8 4:32 pm AIR STRIP DR & KOKOMO LN 

9 4:33 pm AIR STRIP DR & HALJIMAILE LN 

10' 4:35 pm 408 W KEANAHAtULULU LN 

II 4:36 pm 380 W KEANAHALULULU LN 

12 4:38 pm LAMALOA LN & W MAUNALUA DR 

13 4:41 pm PAUWELA LN & POHAKULOA DR 

14 4:42 pm KIKIPUA LN & POHAKULOA DR 

[5 4:45 pm LAMA LOA LN & PUU WAA WAA LN 

16 4:46 pm E KEANAHALULULU LN & NUUANU LN 

17 4:48 pm W KAANAPALI LN & E KEANAHALULULU LN 

18 4:51 pm MAUN A LOA LN & W KAANAPALI LN 

[9 4:54 pm 112 KANI LN 

20 4:56 pm 209KONADR 

21 5:00 pm 263 AKALOA DR 

22 5:02 pm AKALOA DR & KAAAWA LN 

23 5:06 pm 520 TAHITIAN DR 

24 5:09 pm KOLOIKI LN & KANAIO DR 

25 5:10 pm AWEHI LN & HALEAKALA 

26 5:13 pm 184ALELE DR 

27 5:16 pm 118AHUMOADR 

28 5:18pm MAU NA KEA LN & MOKALAU DR 

29 5:20 pm HONOPU DR & MAU NA KEA LN 

30 5:28 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 4 of 5 
1i"ip06c.rpt 

We Care 



BHS / CRCA BUS 340 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:00 am DEPART MINA ELEMENTARY 

2 7:06 am CAROLE CV & SCHAEFER BLVD 

3 7:07 am BRYANT DR & JESSICA PL 

4 7:09 am KATY B LN & MARINO CT 

5 7:11 am CHARLES BLVD & NICOLE WAY 

6 7:12am BLAIR AVE & NICOLE WAY 

7 7:14am CHARLES BLVD & HASLER SHORES DR 

8 7:16am MY ROAD & HASLER SHORES DR 

9 7:17 am HASLER SHORES DR & REBECCA LN 

IO 7:26 am' ANDROSS LANE & GEOR(°;E KIMBLE COVE 

11 7:33 am PACK HORSE DR & PONY PASS 

12 7:35 am PONY PASS & WILD CAT DR 

13 7:36 am BIG HORN PASS & BOWSTRING BND 

14 7:38 am CALIBER CV & JAVELINA TRL 

15 7:39 am TROPHY CT & WOLVERINE PASS 

16 7:40 am ANTELOPE TRL & OUTFITTER DR 

17 7:42 am BROWNING DR & OUTFITTER DR 

18 7:43 am OUTFITTER DR & PRONGHORN PASS 

19 7:44 am OUTFITTER DR & TRAPPER TRL 

20 7:46 am PECCARY PASS & PHEASANT TRL 

21 7:47 am 100 CARBINE CT 

22 7:49 am 109 STEEL SHOT CT 

23 7:51 am 210 HUNTERS CROSSING BLVD 

24 8:00 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

25 8:05 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL(OOl) 

26 8:20 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BHS / CRCA BUS 340 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:10pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

2 4:15 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

3 4:20 pm CAROLE CV & SCHAEFER BLVD 

4 4:22 pm BRYANT DR & JESSICA PL 

5 4:23 pm KATY B LN & MARINO CT 

6 4:25 pm CHARLES BLVD & NICOLE WAY 

7 4:27 pm BLAIR AVE & NICOLE WAY 

8 4:28pm CHARLES BLVD & HASLER SHORES DR 

9 4:30 pm MY ROAD & HASLER SHORES DR 

10 4:31 pm HASLER SHORES DR & REBECCA LN 

11 4:40 pm ANDROSS LANE & GEORGE KIMBLE COVE 

12 4:48 pm PACK HORSE DR & PONY PASS 

13 4:49 pm PONY PASS & WILD CAT DR 

14 4:50 pm DIG HORN PASS & BOWSTRING BND 

15 4:52 pm CALIBER CV & JAVELINA TRL 

16 4:53 pm TROPHY CT & WOLVERINE PASS 

17 4:55 pm ANTELOPE TRL & OUTFITTER DR 

18 4:56 pm BROWNING DR & OUTFITTER DR 

19 4:57 pm OUTFITTER DR & PRONGHORN PASS 

20 4:59 pm OUTFITTER DR & TRAPPER TRL 

21 5:00 pm PECCARY PASS & PHEASANT TRL 

22 5:02 pm 100 CARBINE CT 

23 5:03 pm 109 STEEL SHOT CT 

24 5:05 pm 210 HUNTERS CROSSING BLVD 

25 5:15 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

BHS / CRCA BUS 341 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

7:10am LOST PINES ELEMENTARY 

2 7:16am FM 1441 & HARPER DR 

3 7:20 am 107TRACE DR 

4 7:23 am 179 CYNTHIA DR 

5 7:24 am 163 CYNTHIA DR 

6 7:25 am 151 CYNTHIA DR 

7 7:27 am 144 QUINTON ALLEN DR 

8 7:28 am 139 PICKLE AVE 

9 7:37 am PEDERNALES & PERSHING BLVD - RIVER CHASE 
MOBILE HOME PARK 

10 7:39 am 178 HORSESHOE DR 

11 7:41 am 160 HORSESHOE DR 

12 7:43 am 138 HORSESHOE DR 

13 7:45 am 129 HORSESHOE DR 

14 7:47 am 272 PERSHING BLVD 

15 7:49 am BRUSHWOOD ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

16 7:50 am 281 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

17 7:51 am MOCKINGBIRD ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

18 7:52 am GREY OAK DR & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

19 7:54 am 236 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

20 7:56 am PETTY ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

21 7:57 am 192 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

22 7:59 am LUCY LN & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

23 8:01 am 120 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

24 8:15am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

25 8:20 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

26 8:35 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BHS I CRCA BUS 341 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:10 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

2 4:15 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

3 4:22 pm FM 1441 & HARPER DR 

4 4:27 pm 107TRACEDR 

5 4:29 pm 179 CYNTHIA DR 

6 4:30 pm 163CYNTHIADR 

7 4:31 pm ISi CYNTHIA DR 

8 4:34 pm 144 QUINTON ALLEN DR 

9 4:35 pm 139 PICKLE AVE 

10 4:44 pm PEDERNALES & PERSHING BLVD - RIVER CHASE 
MOBILE HOME PARK 

11 4:46 pm 178 HORSESHOE DR 

12 4:48 pm 160 HORSESHOE DR 

13 4:50 pm 138 HORSESHOE DR 

14 4:52 pm 129 HORSESHOE DR 

15 4:54 pm 272 PERSHING BLVD 

16 4:55 pm BRUSHWOOD ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

17 4:57 pm 281 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

18 4:58 pm MOCKINGBIRD ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

19 4:59 pm GREY OAK DR & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

20 5:01 pm 236 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

21 5:02 pm PETTY ST & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

22 5:04 pm 192 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

23 5:06 pm LUCY LN & ZIMMERMAN AVE 

24 5:08 pm 120 ZIMMERMAN AVE 

25 5:25 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 5 of 5 
Trip06c .1pt 

We Care 



Bastrop Intermediate / Middle/ High School/ CRCA 
2021-2022 School Year 

BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 120 AM BIS/ BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 125 AM 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

I 6:40 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE I 7:05 am DEPART LOST PINES ELEMENTARY 

2 6:50 am 213 LONE STAR CIR 2 7:15 am 260 PINE TREE LOOP 

3 6:52 am 175 LONE STAR CIR 3 7:17 am 435 PORTER RD 

4 6:56 am 128 LONE STAR CIR 4 7:19am 302 PORTER RD 

5 7:02 am BOBS TRL & LOWER RED ROCK RD 5 7:21 am i23 PORTER RD 

6 7:04 am 322 LOWER RED ROCK RD 6 7:25 am 562 PINE TREE LOOP 

7 7:05 am 336 LOWER RED ROCK RD 7 7:26 arn 538 PINE TREE LOOP 

8 7:06 am 354 LOWER RED ROCK RD 8 7:27 am 531 PINE TREE LOOP 

9 7:13 am BOXWOODS LN & HIGHLINE DR 9 7 :28am 161 LINDALN 

10 7:15 am CLEARVIEW DR & PATTI CV IO 7:29 am 146LINDALN 

II 7:17am 962 STATE HWY 304 II 7:30 am 142LISALN 

12 7:23 am GLASS LN & WATTERSON RD 12 7:31 am 157LISALN 

13 7:25 am 513 WATTERSON RD 13 7:36 am 102 NORFOLK DR 

14 7:35 am HILLS PRAIRIE RD & KAUFFMAN RD 14 7:37 am NORFOLK DR & PINE VIEW LOOP 

15 7:40 am 1295 STATE HWY 304 15 7:43 am PINEWOOD DR & SOUTHSHORE RD 

16 7:47 am CASSENA RANCH RD & ELAND AVE 16 7:44 am 112 GRAND CANYON DR 

17 8:00 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 17 7:45 am GRAND CANYON DR & HILL RIDGE DR 

18 8:05 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 18 7:48 am 114 PINE VIEW LOOP 

19 8:20 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 19 7:49 am LOBLOLLY LN & PINE CV 

20 8:25 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 20 7:54 am 115 LAKE MIST DR 

21 8:40 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION BASE 1 21 8:00 am 230 HOFFMAN RD 

22 8:01 am 228 HOFFMAN RD 

08/03/2021 

BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 120 PM 23 8:05 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

TIME 

3:35 pm 

2 4:05 pm 

3 4:10pm 

4 4:25 pm 

5 4:28 pm 

6 4:39 pm 

7 4:40pm 

8 4:44 pm 

9 4:50 pm 

10 4:52 pm 

11 4:53 pm 

12 4:54 pm 

13 5:01 pm 

14 5:04 pm 

15 5:05 pm 

16 5:11 pm 

17 5:13 pm 

18 5:23 pm 

19 5:28 pm 

20 5:36 pm 

21 5:47 pm 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

LOCATION 

DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE I 

BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

213 LONE STAR CIR 

206 LONE STAR CIR 

128 LONE STAR CIR 

BOBS TRL & LOWER RED ROCK RD 

322 LOWER RED ROCK RD 

336 LOWER RED ROCK RD 

354 LOWER RED ROCK RD 

BOXWOODS LN & HIGHLINE DR 

CLEARVIEW DR & PATTI CV 

962 STATE HWY 304 

GLASS LN & WATTERSON RD 

513 WATTERSON RD 

HILLS PRAIRIE RD & KAUFFMAN RD 

1295 STATE HWY 304 

CASSENARANCH RD & ELAND AVE 

ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION BASE I 

24 8:07 am 

25 8:17 am 

26 8:20 am 

27 8:35 am 

Page 1 of 4 

BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

7'rip06c.rpl 

We Care 



BIS / BMS I BHS I CRCA BUS 125 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

4:05 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:10 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:25 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

4 4:30 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

5 4:42 pm 260 PINE TREE LOOP 

6 4:45 pm 435 PORTER RD 

7 4:47 pm 302 PORTER RD 

8 4:49 pm 223 PORTER RD 

9 4:52 pm 562 PINE TREE LOOP 

10 4:54 pm 538 PINE TREE LOOP 

11 4:55 pm 531 PINE TREE LOOP 

12 4:56 pm 161 LINDALN 

13 4:57 pm 146 LINDALN 

14 5:00 pill 142 LISALN 

15 5:01 pm 157 LISALN 

16 5:06 pm 102 NORFOLK DR 

17 5:08 pm NORFOLK DR & PINE VIEW LOOP 

18 5:11 pill PINEWOOD DR & SOUTHSHORE RD 

19 5:12 pm 112 GRAND CANYON DR 

20 5:14 pm GRAND CANYON DR & HILL RIDGE DR 

21 5:16pm 114 PINE VIEW LOOP 

22 5:18pm LOBLOLLY LN & PINE CV 

23 5:21 pm 115 LAKE MIST DR 

24 5:26 pm 230 HOFFMAN RD 

25 5:28 pill 228 HOFFMAN RD 

26 5:35 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS / BMS I BHS / CRCA BUS 302 AM 

I!.Mli LOCATION 

I 7:10am MINA ELEMENTARY 

2 7:17 am 290FM 20 

3 7:21 am JOSIE LN & SHILOH RD 

4 7:23 am GEIR LN & SHILOH RD 

5 7:25 am 451 SHILOH RD 

6 7:26 am 410FM20 

7 7:28 am FM 20 & LA JOLLA LN 

8 7:33 am WALTER HOFFMAN RD & CATALINAS DR 

9 7:45 am 254 LONE STAR RD 

10 7:47 am 302 LONE STAR RD 

11 7:49 am 259MILAMLN 

12 7:51 am CARMEN HILL LN & MILAM LN 

13 7:58 am 171 BARLMESADR 

14 8:10 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

15 8:15 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

16 8:25 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

17 8:30 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

18 8:45 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

BIS / BMS I BHS I CRCA BUS 302 PM 

I!.Mli LOCATION 

4:05 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:10 pill BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4:25 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

4 4:28 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

s 4:38 pm 290FM20 

6 4:41 pm JOSIE LN & SHILOH RD 

7 4:43 pm GEIR LN & SHILOH RD 

8 4:45 pm 451 SHILOH RD 

9 4:46 pill 4IOFM20 

10 4:48 pm FM20& LAJOLLALN 

II 4:52 pm WALTER HOFFMAN RD &.CATALINAS DR 

12 5:05 pm 254 LONE STAR RD 

13 5:06 pm 302 LONE STAR RD 

14 5:08 pm 259MILAM LN 

IS 5:10 pm CARMEN HILL LN & MILAM LN 

16 5:16pm 171 BAR L MESA DR 

17 5:31 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS / BMS I BHS / CRCA BUS 321 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 7:08 am DEPART EMILE ELEMENTARY 

2 7:10 am 3809 LOOP 150 EAST 

3 7:11 am LOOP 150 E & PINE POINT DR - PINE POINT 
APARTMENTS 

4 7:13 am 3950 ESTATE HWY 71 - THE LODGE APARTMENTS 
LOOP 150 SIDE 

5 7:16 am 122 PINE SHADOWS LN 

6 7:16alll 140 PINE SHADOWS LN 

7 7:17 am LAKESIDE DR & PINE SHADOW LN 

8 7:24 am 2ND ST & HARMON RD 

9 7:27 am 350 PINE HILL LOOP 

10 7:28 am 332 PINE HILL LOOP 

11 7:29 am 162 PEACE HAVEN LN 

12 7:30 am 105 P)i:ACE HAVEN LN 

13 7:31 am 187 PINE HILL LOOP 

14 7:33 am 164 FOREST LN 

15 7:33 am 158 FOREST LN 

16 7:35 am 113 FOREST LN 

17 7:38 am 157 ROYAL PINES DR 

18 7:39 am 147 ROYAL PINES DR 

19 7:40 am 136 PINE HILL LOOP 

20 7:45 am FAYETTE ST & WALNUT ST 

21 7:51 am 202 CHILDERS DR - THE ARBORS APARTMENTS 

22 7:53 am CHILDERS DR & HIDDEN SPRINGS DR 

23 7:54 am CHILDERS DR & TRAILSTONE DR 

24 7:57 am CROOKED TRAIL & RIMROCK COURT 

25 7:58 am BREAK WATER DRIVE & EDGE WATER TRAIL 

26 8:00 am HEADWATERS DR & SWIFT WATER LOOP 

27 8:02 am 98 W STATE HWY 71 - BASIN RV RESORT 

28 8:05 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

29 8:10 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL(041) 

30 8:20 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

31 8:25 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

32 8:40 Bill ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 2 of 4 
11"ip06c.rpl 

We Care 



BIS/ BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 321 PM 

TIME I. ATION 

4:00 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:15 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

3 4 :25 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

4 4:30 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

5 4 :40 pm ARENA DR & LOST PINES AVE 

6 4:41 pm 3809 LOOP 150 EAST 

7 4:42 pm LOOP 150 E & PINE POINT DR- PINE POINT 

APARTMENTS 

8 4:43 pm 3950 ESTATE HWY 71 - THE LODGE APARTMENTS 

LOOP 150 SIDE 

9 4:47 pm 122 PINE SHADOWS LN 

10 4:48 pm 140 PINE SHADOWS LN 

11 4:48pm LAKESIDE DR & PINE SHADOW LN 

12 4:50 pm 263 MCALLISTER RD 

13 4:52 pm 2ND ST & HARMON RD 

14 4:54 pm 350 PINE HILL LOOP 

15 4:55 pm 332 PINE HILL LOOP 

16 4:56 pm 162 PEACE HAVEN LN 

17 4:58 pm 105 PEACE HAVEN LN 

18 4:59 pm 187 PINE HILL LOOP 

19 5:03 pm 164 FOREST LN 

20 5:03 pm 158 FOREST LN 

21 5:04 pm 113 FOREST LN 

22 5:05 pm 157 ROYAL PINES DR 

23 5:05 pm 147 ROYAL PINES DR 

24 5:08 pm 136 PINE HILL LOOP 

25 5:12pm JASPER ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING DR 

26 5:14pm FAYETTE ST & WALNUT ST 

27 5:24 pm HASLER ST & PERKINS ST - BACKSIDE OF BASIN 

RV RESORT 

28 5:25 pm HEADWATERS DR & SWIFT WATER LOOP 

29 5:27 pm CHILDERS DR & TRAILSTONE DRIVE 

30 5:28 pm CROOKED TRAIL& RIMROCK COURT 

31 5:29 pm BREAK WATER DRIVE & EDGE WATER TRAIL 

32 5:31 pm CHILDERS DR & HIDDEN SPRINGS DR 

33 5:32 pm 202 CHILDERS DR - THE ARBORS APARTMENTS 

34 5:40 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.1 

BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 336 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 5:30 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 5:50 am 1561 ESTATE HWY 21 

3 6:10am 563 LINCOLN LAKE RD 

4 6:11 am 118ELMST 

5 6:20 am N BASTROP ST & OLD HIGHWAY 20 E 

6 6:23 am 126 DALLAS ST 

7 6:24 am DALLAS ST & WASHINGTON ST 

8 6:24 am WASHINGTON ST & ELLIS ST 

9 6:28 am 102 CALDWELL ST 

10 ' 6:34 am 556 OLD PIN OAK RD 

II 6:4Q am 456 SOLD POTATO RD -

12 6:51 am SOLD POTATO RD & TURNER LN 

13 6:59 am ANTIOCH RO & SANDY LOAM DR 

14 7:10am 2069 ESTATE HWY 21 

15 7:15 am OLD HIGHWAY 20 & PAINT CREEK SOUTH RO 

16 7:18 am 2222 HIGHWAY 21 E 

17 7:22 am 1942 HIGHWAY 21 E 

18 7:25 am 182 OLD POTATO RD 

19 7:26 am 270 OLD POTATO RD 

20 7:29 am 1554 ESTATE HWY 21 

21 7:34 am BLACKJACK DRIVERS LN & HIGHWAY 21 E 

22 7:50 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

23 7:55 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

24 8:18am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

25 8:20 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

26 8:30 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 336 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

3:30 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 4 :00 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

3 4:05 pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL (041) 

4 4:20 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

s 4:23 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

6 4:42 pm 1561 ESTATE HWY 21 

7 4:48 pm 2069 ESTATE HWY 21 

8 5:03 pm 213 AUGUST ANNA RD 

9 5:11 pm 118 ELM ST 

10 5:22 pm 361 STOCKADE RANCH RD 

II 5:27 pm DALLAS ST & WASHINGTON ST 

12 5:29 pm WASHINGTON ST & ELLIS ST 

13 5:31 pm 102 CALDWELL ST 

14 5:36 pm 4233 E US290 

15 5:42 pm 2500FM 2104 

16 5:57 pm 1672 GOTIER TRACE RD 

17 6:05 pm 456 S OLD POTATO RD 

18 6:17pm OLD HIGHWAY 20 & PAINT CREEK SOUTH RD 

19 6:20 pm 2094 OLD HWY 20 

20 6:26 pm 2222 HIGHWAY 21 E 

21 6:31 pm 182 OLD POTATO RD 

22 6:33 pm 270 OLD POTATO RD 

23 7:00 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Page 3 of 4 
Trip06c.rpl 

We Care 



BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 342 AM 

TIME LO ATION 

7:00 am MINA ELEMENTARY 

2 7:05 am PITT ST & WALNUT ST - WALNUT RIDGE 
APARTMENTS 

3 7:15 am MUSTANG DR & PINTO CT 

4 7:16 am MUSTANG DR & PALAMINO CT 

5 7:17 am MUSTANG DR & APPALOOSA CT 

6 7:20 am 153 QUARTER HORSE LOOP 

7 7:26 am 1S4 OLD PINEY TRL 

8 7:28 am OLD PINEY TRL & SQUIRREL RUN 

9 7:33 am· 1364 FM 1441 

10 7:37 am 284 KELLEY RD 

11 7:39 am 179 KELLEY RD 

12 7:42 am 168KCDR 

13 8:00 am BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

14 8:05 am BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL(041) 

15 8:15 am COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

16 8:20 am BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

17 8:35 am ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

BIS / BMS / BHS / CRCA BUS 342 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

l 4:05 pm BASTROP INTERMEDIATE (104) 

2 4:10pm BASTROP MIDDLE SCHOOL(041) 

3 4:20 pm COLORADO RIVER COLLEGIATE ACADEMY (005) 

4 4:25 pm BASTROP HIGH SCHOOL (001) 

5 4:35 pm PITT ST & WALNUT ST - WALNUT RIDGE 
APARTMENTS 

6 4:45 pm MUSTANG DR & PINTO CT 

7 4:46 pm MUSTANG DR & PALAMINO CT 

8 4:47 pm MUSTANG DR & APPALOOSA CT 

9 4:48 pm 153 QUARTER HORSE LOOP 

10 4:55 pm 154OLDPINEYTRL 

11 4:57 pm OLD PINEY TRL & SQUIRREL RUN 

12 5:05 pm 1364 FM 1441 

13 5:08 pm 284 KELLEY RD 

14 5:10 pm 179 KELLEY RD 

15 5:12pm 168KCDR 

16 5:27 pm ARRIVE TRANSPORTATION 

Routefinder Pro 12.' Page 4 of 4 
Trip06c.rpl 

We Care 


